Eins, zweli, drei . . .

0 null

1 eins 11 elt

2 zwei 12 zwolf

3 drei 13 dreizehn

4 vier 14 vierzehn

5 finf 15 fHinfzehn

6 sechs 16 sechzehn

7 sieben 17 siebzehn

8§ acht 18 achtzehn

9 mneun 19 neunzehn
10 zehn 20 =zwanzig

qu to Count in German

| Repeat the numbers aloud after your teacher: = - ¢

30 dreifdig

einundzwanzig
zweiundzwanzig
dreiundzwanzig
viernndzwanzig
tinfundzwanzig
sechsundzwanzig
siebenundzwanzig
achtundzwanzig
neunundzwanzig

. UBUNGEN

1. drei —
2. vierzehn R
3, sieben A

4, zehn S

5. zwanzig —

6. einundzwanzig
7. acht o

8. sechzehn e

“A. Match the German number with the numeral and write it in the space provided:

9. ¢ins

" 10
1L
12.
13.
14.

15.

fiinfzehn
zwei
zwilf
peunzehn

elf

14
3
20
16
11
2 i
3 1
10

1
15



